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AP1Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

100

101

0

MIZSÁNYI KRISZTIÁN

SÜMEG HALVAX TIBOR

Auto profi 1                            

AP2Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

200

202

201

KISS NORBERT

HERCZOG ZOLTÁN

FARKAS KÁLMÁN

Autó Profi 2                            

AP3Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

555

300

0

KISS GYÖRGY

VASS ANDRÁS

Autó Profi 3                            

AP4Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

403

402

401

DARIO KONOPEK

DEMETER RÓBERT

PATÓ LÁSZLÓ

Autó Profi 4                            

AP5Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

777

0

0

KOHÁRI ZOLTÁN
Autó Profi 5                            

SP1Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1074

1027

0

BORS PÁL

VENCZEL ATTILA

Autó Street 1 9.50 - 10.999             

SP2Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1035

1409

1021

ZORAN BRESCAKOVIC

SCHUSTER ZOLTÁN

FARKAS BALÁZS

Autó Street 2 11.0 - 11.999             

SP3Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1023

1017

1028

CZMOREK ZOLTÁN

SRAMKÓ BENCE

GOMBOS GÁBOR

Autó Street 3 12.0 - 12.999             

SP4Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1008

1010

1026

CSUKA MÁRK

NENAD

SÖRÖS GYÖRGY

Autó Street 4 13.0 - 13.999             

SP5Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1068

1032

1002

HORVÁTH ÁDÁM

SZEDELI GILBERT

NYESTE ANDRÁS

Autó Street 5 14.0 - 14.999             
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SP6Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1038

1053

1013

KÁLLAI ZOLTÁN

ANDREAS FÜZEK

LAKOVICH GERGELY

Autó Street 6 15.0 - 15.999             

SP7Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1087

1012

1004

FODOR ÁDÁM

TRAGIZER RICHÁRD

KÁTAI ZSOLT

Autó Street 7 16.0 - 16.999             

SP8Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1016

1062

1071

ESZE ZSOLT

SZABÓ PÉTER

KÚTSÁGI BÁLINT

Autó Street 8 17.0 felett               


